Hello Shane,

Attachment 4

Thank you for your Monitoring Report. Below is the information you have submitted for the manth of
March 2023. If this information is incorrect, you can edit the report for the month with the corrected
information. We use your most recently submitted monthly report in our calculations.

Reporter

Report Type

Urban Water Supplier(Number)
Public Water System ID(s)
Reporting Month
County/Counties

County Under Drought Declaration
Water Shortage Contingency Plan
Water Shortage Level

Population

Total Potable Water Production
Commercial Agricultural Water
\Residential Use Percentage

Cilt Water

Recycled Water

Non-revenhe Water

Estimated R-GPCD

Qualification

Shane Taylor

Full

Arroyo Grande City of (608)
CA4010001

0323

San Luis Obispo

Yes

0

0

17963

108.9 AF
0 AF

80 %
12.0 AF
0 AF
AF
50.98

Emergency Response Section Revealed? Yes



