Hello Shane,

Thank you for your Monitoring Report. Below is the information you have submitted for the month of March 2023. If this information is incorrect, you can edit the report for the month with the corrected information. We use your most recently submitted monthly report in our calculations.

Reporter	Shane Taylor
Report Type	Full
Urban Water Supplier(Number)	Arroyo Grande City of (608)
Public Water System ID(s)	CA4010001
Reporting Month	0323
County/Counties	San Luis Obispo
County Under Drought Declaration	Yes
Water Shortage Contingency Plan	0
Water Shortage Level	0
Population	17963
Total Potable Water Production	108.9 AF
Commercial Agricultural Water	0 AF
Residential Use Percentage	80 %
CII Water	12.0 AF
Recycled Water	0 AF
Non-revenue Water	AF
Estimated R-GPCD	50.98
Qualification	
Emergency Response Section Revealed?	Yes